Name
Howard 1
Gemma O
Jennifer F
Lucy Taylor
Alan Mills
Fiona K
Georgina Skarin
GillCheetham
Gillian F

Harry Carpenter
Helen D
Howard 2

lan

Jenny 1

John Walker
Kay Hiles
Maggie Ferris
Patricia Benbow
Ritchie

Steve P2

Sue Dyer
Gareth O
Howard 3

Kim Ferris
LizO

Paula

SteveP 1

Zak

Ziggy Mills
Debbie
Dorothea

Pts
42
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37

3 to FOLLOW - OWNERS - END DECEMBER 2025

Name
Fiona WV 1

Gilbert and Lily Fisher

Gordon B
Hannah

Lisa Benbow
Louise

Midge

Niamh

Sarah Bane 2
Stuart 2

Alan Baldwin
Alison Pye

Andy

David Parkinson
DavidV 1

Diana

Genny

Jenny 2

June Salmon
LauraH
Lilac-May Taylor
Millie Weedon
Nick Mortimer
Phil O'Donnell
Sarah K

Stuart 1

Tony Puddick
Deirdre 2

Andy Combs
Carol Sutton
Cyndy-bo Puddick

Pts
37

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34

Name
Fiona WV 2

Pts Name

Pts

34 Laura Brook/Pediani 27

Helen Harvey-Wt 34 Rhiannon

Matthew Harvey-' 34 Sophie Mortimer

Nicola Zigic 34 VivT

Sara 34 John Benbow
Trudie 34 JudithM
Anne Strickland 32 Lillyrose Taylor
Karen 32 AlanB

Mark Rogers 32 Carol Morton
Rhona 32 Gayna

Steve P 3 32 Ingrid

Kay Puddick 30 Deirdre 1
Alex 29

DavidV 2 29

Gary W 29

Howard 5 29

James 29

Josh Weedon 29

Leanda 29

Lee Taylor 29

Rachel Harvey-W 29

Wendy 29

Alana Harvey-Wh 28

Fiona K 28

HelenV 28

Sarah Bane 1 28

Carol Baldwin 27

Clare B 27

Gillian Hayes 27

Graham B 27

Howard 4 27

27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24



